Erection and Maintenance of Roof Top Poles (RTP) at various Railway sites in 
Maharashtra, Gujarat and Madhya Pradesh states. 

Appx. Estimated Cost:- Rs. 44260371/- (Rupees Four Crore Forty Two Lakh Sixty Thousands 
Three Hundred & Seventy One Only). 

EMD:- Rs. 350300/-(Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Three Hundred only). 

a) Sale of e-Tender Documents From 28.05.2019 
b) Closing of sale of e-Tender Documents up to 12:00 Hrs. 18.06.2019 
c) Online Receipt of tender documents. up to 15:00 Hrs. 18.06.2019 

d) Opening of tender documents. at 15:30 Hrs. 18.06.2019